Seeing (arcseconds)

Scintillation Index

Counts

50

1.5

0.5

0.2 0.3 04 O

0.1

1.4 1.6 1.8 0

1.2

300 1
TT T [ T T T [T T I [T T T [ TT1T

200

100

150

100

2000/12,/01, 2.86 hours

. .
W3 L
= Vies v me 0%
s oo a0 08 . e
";_-‘.l-.r‘ ve '\-.,-_-... bl < - EY
*
o’ .

0o o -f-.. . ° :;

% ey N LAY o« %

R RN '.-‘\,‘“ RO v
P S T '.‘.‘-u’-\'.

1 2 3 4 S 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Universal Time (hours)

Measurements=176 1st_Q=0.51 Median=0.56 3rd_Q=0.61 Mean=0.56 Standard Dev.=0.09
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Seeing (orcseconds) Raul Michel (rmm@astrosen.unam.mx)



